
PREMIERSHIP TABLES (Mobile) Thursday, 22nd June, 2023 
 

Tech Dry Super League    After Round 14 

  Premiership Rubbers Games 

Team Played Points % For For Against 
Swans 12 374 56.7 76 282 231 

Giants 12 364 55.2 71 264 226 

Bombers 12 352 53.3 72 275 246 

Kangaroos 12 339 51.4 68 261 251 

Bulldogs 12 302 45.8 64 239 268 

Demons 12 293 44.4 58 236 278 

Dockers 12 286 43.3 53 218 275 

 

A Grade    After Round 7 

  Premiership Rubbers Games 

Team Played Points % For For Against 
Good Shepherd Anglican 'BROWN' 7 12 85.7 54 195 142 

St Richard's Anglican 'YELLOW' 7 10 71.4 58 201 133 

St Richard's Anglican 'ORANGE' 7 10 71.4 50 186 133 

St Richard's Anglican 'MAROON' 7 10 71.4 48 187 156 

St Richard's Anglican 'TEAL' 7 6 42.9 36 142 170 

St Stephen's Lutheran 7 6 42.9 35 147 181 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BLACK' 7 2 14.3 28 119 192 

Brighton Uniting 7 0 0.0 27 131 201 

 

B Grade    After Round 7 

  Premiership Rubbers Games 

Team Played Points % For For Against 
Good Shepherd Anglican 'RED' 7 10 71.4 53 187 129 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BLUE' 7 10 71.4 52 184 139 

St Stephen's Lutheran 7 4 28.6 32 139 188 

Brighton Uniting 7 4 28.6 31 128 182 

 

C Grade    After Round 7 

  Premiership Rubbers Games 

Team Played Points % For For Against 
St Stephen's Lutheran 6 10 83.3 43 164 113 

St Richard's Anglican 'EMERALD' 6 8 66.7 43 150 119 

St Richard's Anglican 'DIAMOND' 6 7 58.3 44 152 110 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'GREY' 6 6 50.0 32 124 148 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'NAVY' 6 4 33.3 36 130 136 

Brighton Uniting 6 4 33.3 25 107 163 

Blackwood Hills Baptist 6 3 25.0 29 122 160 

 

D Grade    After Round 7 

  Premiership Rubbers Games 

Team Played Points % For For Against 
Unley Park Baptist 6 10 83.3 55 179 81 

St Stephen's Lutheran 6 10 83.3 53 175 104 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'GREEN' 6 8 66.7 34 138 143 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'GOLD' 6 6 50.0 33 122 144 

St Richard's Anglican 'VIOLET' 6 4 33.3 25 108 168 

St Richard's Anglican 'LIME' 6 2 16.7 27 113 155 

St Richard's Anglican 'SILVER' 6 2 16.7 25 111 151 
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Tech Dry Super League         After Round 14 

Team 

Premiership Matches Rubbers Games 

Points % Played Won Drawn Lost For Against For Against % 

Swans 374 56.7 12 10 0 2 76 56 282 231 55.0 

Giants 364 55.2 12 9 0 3 71 61 264 226 53.9 

Bombers 352 53.3 12 7 0 5 72 60 275 246 52.8 

Kangaroos 339 51.4 12 5 0 7 68 64 261 251 51.0 

Bulldogs 302 45.8 12 5 0 7 64 68 239 268 47.1 

Demons 293 44.4 12 4 0 8 58 74 236 278 45.9 

Dockers 286 43.3 12 2 0 10 53 79 218 275 44.2 

 
A Grade         After Round 7 

Team 

Premiership Matches Rubbers Games 

Points % Played Won Drawn Lost For Against For Against % 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BROWN' 12 85.7 7 6 0 1 54 30 195 142 57.9 

St Richard's Anglican 'YELLOW' 10 71.4 7 5 0 2 58 26 201 133 60.2 

St Richard's Anglican 'ORANGE' 10 71.4 7 5 0 2 50 34 186 133 58.3 

St Richard's Anglican 'MAROON' 10 71.4 7 5 0 2 48 36 187 156 54.5 

St Richard's Anglican 'TEAL' 6 42.9 7 3 0 4 36 48 142 170 45.5 

St Stephen's Lutheran 6 42.9 7 3 0 4 35 49 147 181 44.8 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BLACK' 2 14.3 7 1 0 6 28 56 119 192 38.3 

Brighton Uniting 0 0.0 7 0 0 7 27 57 131 201 39.5 

 
B Grade         After Round 7 

Team 

Premiership Matches Rubbers Games 

Points % Played Won Drawn Lost For Against For Against % 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'RED' 10 71.4 7 5 0 2 53 31 187 129 59.2 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'BLUE' 10 71.4 7 5 0 2 52 32 184 139 57.0 

St Stephen's Lutheran 4 28.6 7 2 0 5 32 52 139 188 42.5 

Brighton Uniting 4 28.6 7 2 0 5 31 53 128 182 41.3 

 
C Grade         After Round 7 

Team 

Premiership Matches Rubbers Games 

Points % Played Won Drawn Lost For Against For Against % 

St Stephen's Lutheran 10 83.3 6 5 0 1 43 29 164 113 59.2 

St Richard's Anglican 'EMERALD' 8 66.7 6 4 0 2 43 29 150 119 55.8 

St Richard's Anglican 'DIAMOND' 7 58.3 6 3 1 2 44 28 152 110 58.0 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'GREY' 6 50.0 6 3 0 3 32 40 124 148 45.6 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'NAVY' 4 33.3 6 2 0 4 36 36 130 136 48.9 

Brighton Uniting 4 33.3 6 1 2 3 25 47 107 163 39.6 

Blackwood Hills Baptist 3 25.0 6 1 1 4 29 43 122 160 43.3 

 
D Grade         After Round 7 

Team 

Premiership Matches Rubbers Games 

Points % Played Won Drawn Lost For Against For Against % 

Unley Park Baptist 10 83.3 6 5 0 1 55 17 179 81 68.8 

St Stephen's Lutheran 10 83.3 6 5 0 1 53 19 175 104 62.7 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'GREEN' 8 66.7 6 4 0 2 34 38 138 143 49.1 

Good Shepherd Anglican 'GOLD' 6 50.0 6 3 0 3 33 39 122 144 45.9 

St Richard's Anglican 'VIOLET' 4 33.3 6 2 0 4 25 47 108 168 39.1 

St Richard's Anglican 'LIME' 2 16.7 6 1 0 5 27 45 113 155 42.2 

St Richard's Anglican 'SILVER' 2 16.7 6 1 0 5 25 47 111 151 42.4 

 

 


